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
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 

•i? Quads 1-2-3 Bedrooms 
“A clr Altsini Df.M *Ask About FREE Rent Bonus!” 

^ Application Fee 

Atderwood Manor Lake Crest 
1884-1860 Alder 1390 Mill 

686- 0743 685-0922 

Blackstone Manor Maple Arms 
1750 Alder 1345 Ferry 

687- 0684 

Campus Chateau 
1668 Ferry 

485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E.tr* 
1085 Patterson 
242-0785 

Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14tb 
685-0922 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18** 

485-4029 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ 1340 Mill 

1365 Ferry .. 
531E. 14th 
485-7776 

1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1911 Kincaid 1 
485-7776 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ 

485-7776 

Flintridge 
I 500 E. 18™ 

485-0060 

Carden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

1 302-5713 

von Klein Property 
Management, LLC 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

683-9546 685-0922 

Ferry Street Quads 944-946 E. 19th 
1728 Ferry 485-7776 

205 HELP WANTED 
Sharp? Ambitious? Local entrepre- 
neur seeking 3 PT individuals to 
make $1997/mo. Call 431-4047. 

DO YOU LIKE BABIES? Birth To 
Three needs volunteers to care for 
babies and toddlers during parenting 
education classes. Academic credit 
may be possible through your de- 
partment. Spanish speakers needed 
for some groups. For more informa- 
tion call Sarah Peroutka at 349- 
7793. 

Responsible energetic care provider 
needed for two boys ages 3 & 6 in 
our home, weekday afternoons, 15- 
20hrs/wk. Car, non-smoker, 346- 
4918. 

Nanny/babysitter/personal assistant 
needed from 2-6 Monday thru 
Thursday and 1-6 Fridays. Looking 
for a responsible, dynamic college 
student with reliable car to collect 
two fourth graders from school, run 
errands, do some light house keep- 
ing and provide an extra set of 
hands to two physician/single pa- 
rents. Duties may vary and we need 
someone who is flexible and can 
help us out. $ 10/hr. Please respond 
to 343-9752 or CWortho@aol.com. 
Be prepared to supply references. 
Only if available for one calendar 
year (thru June 2002). 

CUTE 1 BDRM COTTAGE, wood 
floor, W&D hookup, 2024 Emerald, 
$495, 343-6000 

2 bdrm house for lease. 
Alder St. $950/mo. 

Call 935-7162. 
3 bedroom, 2 bath house. Laundry 
hook-ups. Near Hendricks Park. 
$1095. 2946 River View. 729-6541, 
NEWLY REMODELED HOUSE AT 
2774 KINCAID, 5 brms, wood floors, 
nice yard, $1495, call 343-6000. 
House near UO for rent, 3+bdrms, 
very large yard w/organic garden, 
garage, alley access. Great neigh- 
borhood. 1792 Augusta, St. $1300 
call Ruby or Marianne 343-6165. 
South West Hills, 2 bdrm, 2 bath, 2 
car enclosed garage. Fenced, land- 
scaped, quiet, secure, fp, balcony. 
Great for faculty. 541 -344-1648. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
reserve for fall $595, 1877 Emerald, 
242-0660/343-6000. 

Studio, very nice, halt block west of 
campus. $375. On-site laundry, 
parking. 735 E. 17th. 343-2114 or 
344-1583. 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED | 
Avail now! Fum. studio apt. Great for 
quiet, non-smoker student. 5 min by 
car to UO. near bus line, stores, 
banks & cafes. $325/mo. incl. utils. 
Call 484-4105. Iv. message. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. Now! 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

WEST HILLS VILLAGE 
1459 City View 

Cleanest units In town! 
2 bdrm • $620-$640 

2 bdrm w/dw • $580-$680 
Rent Now • Rents guarnteed 1 

year w/o lease. 
1 bdrm coming soon. $475. 

Friendly onsite staff. 
FREE Expanded Basic Cable! 

Like new inside and out! 
Onsite laundry, play area, park- 

like setting, basketball. On busline. 
CALL NOW! 344-3311 

Sorry, No Pets 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 
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

Rent Today! And no rent increase 
for at least 1 year w/o lease. 

Sorry, No Pets. 
SPRINGRIDGE VILLAGE 

(541)746-9036 

SOUTH HILLS VILLAGE 
Spotlessly Clean! 

1 Bedroom $445 
2 Bedroom Coming soon 

• Covered Parking • 
• Like New • 

• Great Location • 
Specials on Selected Units! 

Sorry, No Pets 
Call for details. 
(541) 746-9036 

225 QUADS 
1 block to UO, parking/laundry. Qui- 
et policy, no pets. $250/mo. Alder 
St. Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

THE SPOT 
@ 1472 Kincaid 

Brand New Boarding House with 
meals and utilities included. 

$630/mo. 485-8008 or 501-4468 

Room for Rent in large house, pri- 
vate bath, separate phone line avail- 
able. Kitchen & laundry. On busline. 
$350/mo. + part utils. 710-2525 or 
689-1548. 

Furnished room for rent. Utils includ- 
ed, W/D, near downtown, UO, bus- 
es. $550 +dep. Refs. Pets consid- 
ered. 342-2567. 

Looking for female/non-smoker to 
share Ferry St. Bridge home. Large 
room w/private bath. Rest of home 
nicely furnished. $525/utilities includ- 
ed. Call 915-6162 Iv. message. 

2140 Harris 
3 blocks to UO. Lots of light. $295- 
$310 includes utilities and kitchen 
use. Lease. Laundry available. Sorry 
no pets. No smoking. 688-2060. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
sen/ice provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 341-9434 

Quiet, in house, own bath, on bus 
route. $300/mo. 1/2 utils. 

338-9787, 

Huge rooms available. Great for 
quiet mature people. No smokers. 
Charming decor, utils included, laun- 
dry facilities. $260-$360/mo. Within 
a block to campus. Call 461-0199. 

Unfurnished Rooms 
w/kitchen use. All new appliances. 

$400/mo. Incl. Utilities. 
No Smoking. 741-1427. 

Special 1 time offer! 1 bdrm poolside 
at University Commons. Sept. Rent 
Free. Great roommates, furnished & 
applianced. $325/mo. 684-4434. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Huge 4 bdrm duplex, 1.5 bath, ga- 
rage, laundry hook-ups $875. 2.5 
miles from UO. 344-4619. 

2 bdrm, 1.5 ba, 2 miles from cam- 
pus. Newly remodeled. $600/mo. 
439 W. Centennial Blvd. Brian 484- 
0511 day, 688-9741 eves. 

Male needed to share large 2 bdrm, 
1 block to UO, quiet, furnished. 
$295/mo. Call Masahiro 342-7373 

Grad student seeking roommate to 
share 2 bdrm house near campus, 
wd floors, balcony. W/D, parking. 
$325/mo. +utils. Cell 925-878-6222. 

280 COUNSELING 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES offers caring, 
unbiased, confidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. Free 
Counseling. Free Pregnancy Test. 
Call the pregnancy counselor at 
687-2202 or 1 -800-234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Gravity is explained 
www.whatisgravity.com 

off the mark by Mark Parisi 


